
5.780-VE

Order no.

5.752-VE

Subject to modifications

Rails clamp

Description

Radial rails clamp

Order no.

3840.40

Description 

Instrument holder, 
straight column

Instrument holder, 
L-column

Instrument holder, 
U-column

Instrument holder, 
straight column

3840.41

3840.42

3840.55

Subject to modifications

Material

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

3840.40

Head component
Clamping range
5 . 422
Ø 4-18 mm, 0-18 mm

5 . 422
Ø 4-18 mm, 0-18 mm

5 . 422
Ø 4-18 mm, 0-18 mm

5 .715
Ø 4.5 mm-12.5 mm

3840.41 

Articulated arm
Length

2 .76 0
400 mm

2 .76 0
400 mm

2 .76 0
400 mm

2 .76 0
400 mm

Rail dimension

Height: 25–32 mm
Width: 9–10 mm

Height: 25–32 mm
Width: 9–10 mm

Column Length

5.468-05
400 mm

5.495-05
450x100 mm

5.496
266x330x116 mm

5.468-05
400 mm

5.752-VE 
Column

For revolving and 
height-adjustable 
column Ø 16 mm

For height-adjustable
column Ø 16 mm

3840.42

2.15 kg

1.70 kg

0.90 kg

2.00 kg

Weight

1.70 kg

5.780-VE 
Weight

0.90 kg

3840.55

Rails clamp

Instrument holder
without rails clamp
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